Nietzsche Enterprise Co., Ltd.     http://www.nhr.com.tw/
Tel: +886-2-2223-1118  Fax: +886-2-2223-5333  E-mail: service@nhr.com.tw
4F., No.560, Sec. 2, ChungShan Rd., Chung Ho Dist., New Taipei City 235, Taiwan
Certified  Product
TM
Features & Benefits
■ Battery powered no external power source needed
■ Detects Motion within 9m range

WZB-SPM05
ZigBee Wireless PIR Motion Detector
Solution Ordering Code Description
End Device WZB-SPM05 ZigBee Wireless PIR Motion Sensor
Router WZB-01USBR ZigBee Wireless router
Router WZB-02485R ZigBee Wireless router
Solution Ordering Code Description
Coordinator WZB-1USBCPS ZigBee Wireless coordinator
Coordinator WZB-02485CPS ZigBee Wireless coordinator
Coordinator WZB-05ETPS ZigBee ethernet converter
The WZB-SPM05 is a easy to use ZigBee Motion Sensor. The motion detector can be quickly integrated into your home automation system for security or light
control. The WZB-SPM05 functions as an end device and is compliant with ZigBee HA Profile which allows you to easily join the motion detector with other
routers and coordinators. The Pet-Immunity helps you to avoid false alarms from pets that cross the sensing area of the motion detector.
Specifications